
Hallenspielplan  Empelde, Am Sportpark 1  ( 403221 )
Am Sportpark
30952   Ronnenberg (OT Empelde)

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Fr. 23.08.2024 19:30 VE Fr./
weibl.

TuS Empelde 1 HSG Nienburg 2 0:0

So. 22.09.2024 12:00

12:25

12:55

13:20

13:50

14:15

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

TuS Empelde

JSG Weserbergland II

SV E Bad Salzdetfurth

JSG Weserbergland

SV E Bad Salzdetfurth

TuS Empelde

JSG Weserbergland

SV E Bad Salzdetfurth

TuS Empelde

JSG Weserbergland II

JSG Weserbergland

JSG Weserbergland II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 09.11.2024 13:00

13:25

13:55

14:20

14:50

15:15

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

TuS Empelde

Lehrter SV

DJK BW Hildesheim

JSG GIW Meerhandball III

DJK BW Hildesheim

TuS Empelde

DJK BW Hildesheim

JSG GIW Meerhandball III

Lehrter SV

TuS Empelde

JSG GIW Meerhandball III

Lehrter SV

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 23.02.2025 10:00

10:25

10:55

11:20

11:50

12:15

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

TuS Empelde

TSV Loccum II

HSG Herrenhausen/Stöcken

TSV Loccum

HSG Herrenhausen/Stöcken

TuS Empelde

TSV Loccum

HSG Herrenhausen/Stöcken

TuS Empelde

TSV Loccum II

TSV Loccum

TSV Loccum II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 27.04.2025 10:00

10:25

10:55

11:20

11:50

12:15

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

TuS Empelde

TuS Altwarmbüchen II

TuS Altwarmbüchen

TS Großburgwedel

TuS Altwarmbüchen

TuS Empelde

TuS Altwarmbüchen

TS Großburgwedel

TuS Altwarmbüchen II

TuS Empelde

TS Großburgwedel

TuS Altwarmbüchen II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


